NORDSTROM
POLY-GAS® VALVES
POLYETHYLENE VALVES
FOR NATURAL GAS
NORDSTROM POLY-GAS® VALVES FOR NATURAL GAS
Flow Control
Nordstrom Valves
Why use Flowserve Nordstrom Poly-Gas® Valves?

Flowserve Nordstrom Poly-Gas® Valve
Figure Number System
How to Order
Identifies the valve as a Nordstrom Poly-Gas® valve
for natural gas service.
Material designation:
0. Uponor UAC 2000 (Size 12" ends only)
1. No Longer Used
2. No Longer Used
3. No Longer Used
4. CP Chem TR-418 (D6500)
5. CP Chem H-516 (D8100)
6. CP Chem TR-480 (D6800)
7. Not Used
8. FINA 3407B
Defines flow passage (full or reduced) and end con-
nection (ANSI or Metric dimension):
1. Full opening - American iron pipe size ends
2. Reduced opening - American iron pipe size ends
3. Full opening - Metric ends
4. Reduced opening - Metric ends
5. Full opening - CTS ends or other special features
6.  Reduced opening - CTS ends or special feature
ends
Standard Dimensions Ratio (SDR)
(00 = other special feature1)
The Poly-Gas® valve figure number system utilizes a five digit number
which describes the valves as shown below.
1 Special feature ends include integral socket ends, stub end SDR, etc.
8 X X X X
17321 Groeschke Road Houston, TX 77084